Mini CWDM Module
Features
• Low insertion loss
• Compact design
• Lower cost
• High stability and reliability
Application
• Metro optical networks

(3) C specify – Customer specify.
Package dimension Package dimension
Ordering Information
     CWDM
Device Type Channel
Numbers First Channel Wavelength
C – Compact
       Design
       Module
4 – 1x4 Module
8 – 1x8 Module
First Channel Wavelength (the shortest
wavelength, four digits)
Fiber
Type
Fiber
Jacket
Fiber
Length
Connector
Type
1 – Corning
     SMF 28
1 – 250 μm
2 – 2 mm
3 – 3 mm
6 – 1.6 mm
9 – 900 μm
1 ≥ 1m
X – C specify
0 – None
1 – FC/UPC
2 – FC/APC
3 – SC/UPC
4 – SC/APC
5 – LC
6 – MU
X – C Specify
i.e.   CWDM-C41531-1213
                CWDM – Compact design module, 1x4, first channel wavelength 1531nm (remaining channel wavelengths are